NOAA LCDP LO/SO Coordinators

NESDIS Christina Heyse Christina.Heyse@noaa.gov 301-713-9206 x146
NMFES Cheryl Alexander Cheryl.Alexander@noaa.gov 301-427-8733
NOS Georgeann Georgeann.Stansbury@noaa.gov [301-713-3050 x141
Stansbury

NWS Margi Garner Margi.Garner@noaa.gov 301-713-1414 x181
OAR Carolyn McDonald | Carolyn.McDonald@noaa.gov 301-734-1143

|| omAO Scott Tessmer Scott.Tessmer@noaa.gov 816-994-3003

|| PPI Kristen Tronvig Kristen.Tronvig@noaa.gov 240-533-9018

|| staff Captain Todd Todd.A.Bridgeman@noaa.gov 202-482-3565
Offices/ All | Bridgeman
Others

For additional questions, contact the NOAA LCDP Program Manager, Tracy Levstik, at:
Tracy.Levstik@noaa.gov or 303-497-4231.
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